- -
h STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES ®
. As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017
Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2 (REVISED)
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS):  29-001-00-00000
Funding Sawce Code: 208454 - M
Approved Budget Budget Utization Disbursements BALANCES
Adjustments 18t 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Program/Astvity/Project PIA/P) and Account Tile | UACS Code | Approved Budgeted (Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Unutiized Budget (10-15) = (17+18)
Revenue {from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending g Due and Nat yet Dus and
Reafignment) March 31 dune 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31 Oemandatle
1 2 3 4 5=3+-}4 ] 7 8 9 10=(E+7+8+9) 1 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
L Agency Approved Budget -
General administration and Support . o
General administration and Supervision N N *
PAP
PS 50100000 564,744,848.13 564,744,848.13 564,744,848.13 - 564,744,848.13 564,744,843.13 - - - 564,744,848.13 - - -
MOOE 50200000 285,158,941.30 1,309,544.00 286,468,485.30 160,859,858.18 - 160,859,858.16 156,393,170.16 156,393,170.16 - 125,608,627.14 4,465,888.00 -
co 10,652,900.00 2,652,000.00 13,304,900.00 3,023.028.76 - 3,023,028.76 2,872,000.00 2,872,000.00 10,281,871.24 151,028.76 (0.00)
SUB-TOTAL 860,556,689.43 3,961,544.00 864,518,233.43 728,627,735.05 - 728,627,735.05 724,010,018.29 724,010,018.29 135,890,498.38 4,617,716.76 (0.00)
GRAND TOTAL 860, 56 689.43 3,961,544.00 864,518,233.43 728,627,735.05 - 728!627!735.05 724,010,018.29 _ 724,010,018.29 135,890,498.38 4,617,718.76 {0.00)
Approved by:

" LILIANNE E. ULGAD

Chief Accountant

Fiscal Managemé&fit and Budget Office



